Race Date
September 27, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Stevenson
Team Score (places):28

295  Samantha Hanson
299  Allison Shannon
294  Ashlie Baumann
296  Alex Huey

293  Jenna Anderson
298  Marisa Papadelis

O Ul WN PR

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places):82

1 203  Samantha Allmacher
2 204  Daisy Barreto
3 205  Jacque Barreto
4 209  Emily Oakes
5 207  Lexie Jorgens
6 206  Sydney Basal
7 208  Olivia Metty
Team - Ford Il

Team Score (places):87

326  Veronica Towianski
319  Gabrielle Duncan
322  Elisabeth Pettibone
325  Kiristina Slifco

321  Sarah Luttenberger
320 Heather Luttenberger
324  Sarah Shea

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Team - Grosse Pointe North
Team Score (places):100

99  Lauren Sickmiller
96  Maddy Denison
95 Katelyn Carney
97  Keri Hryciuk
101  Kate Wozniak
100 Alaina Streberger
98  Erinne Lubienski

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Hanson's Invitational Girls Div. 1 Varsity
Final Team Results
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11
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Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 20:09.8
2 2 18:55.0 18:55.0 0:00.0
4 6 19:51.0 38:46.0 0:56.0
5 11 20:17.0 59:03.0 1:22.0
8 19 20:50.0 1:19:53.0 1:55.0
9 28 20:56.0  1:40:49.0 2:01.0
(10) (38) 20:58.0 2:01:47.0 2:03.0
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 21:27.2
3 3 19:10.0 19:10.0 0:00.0
13 16 21:19.0 40:29.0 2:09.0
20 36 22:00.0 1:02:29.0 2:50.0
22 58 22:18.0 1:24:47.0 3:08.0
24 82 22:29.0 1:47:16.0 3:19.0
(30) (112) 22:50.0 2:10:06.0 3:40.0
(35) (147) 23:13.0 2:33:19.0 4:03.0
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:45.6
7 7 20:47.0 20:47.0 0:00.0
12 19 21:18.0 42:05.0 0:31.0
16 35 21:31.0 1:03:36.0 0:44.0
25 60 22:32.0 1:26:08.0 1:45.0
27 87 22:40.0 1:48:48.0 1:53.0
(34) (121) 23:11.0 2:11:59.0 2:24.0
(45) (166) 24:01.0 2:36:00.0 3:14.0
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:53.8
6 6 20:26.0 20:26.0 0:00.0
18 24 21:37.0 42:03.0 1:11.0
19 43 21:52.0 1:03:55.0 1:26.0
28 71 22:45.0 1:26:40.0 2:19.0
29 100 22:49.0 1:49:29.0 2:23.0
(43) (143) 23:57.0 2:13:26.0 3:31.0
(47) (190) 24:05.0 2:37:31.0 3:39.0
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Race Date

Hanson's Invitational Girls Div. 1 Varsity

September 27, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - L'Anse Creuse North

Team Score (places):127

124
129
128
123
127
126
125

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Karenna Duffey
Nicole Werthmann
Jessica Taylor
Desyrae Brown
Olivia Potestato
Alexis Nagle
Lasaundra Eggleston

Team - Lakeview
Team Score (places):157

262
257
261
263
258
260
256

No o~ wDN PR

Danielle Uppleger
Natalie Anderson
Angela Swierczynski
Olivia Wilson

Taylor Genzman
Sarah Seccombe
Emily Barczewski

Team - Warren Mott
Team Score (places):193

419
415
418
421
416

ga b~ wnN -

Shelby Knoll
Sara Bey
Kathleen Hawkey
Olivia Smith
Amber Brozowski

Team - Port Huron Northern
Team Score (places):219

156
151
152
153
155
157
158

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Anna Vanderheuvel
Ashley Defrain
Savannah Garcia
Marie Mullally

Halli Setzer

Tala Haidar

Ruchi Wankhede

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Final Team Results

Age
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12
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11
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11
12
12
12

11
12
10
12
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Girls

Overall
Place

23
31
32
40

(41)

(65)

15
21
33
42
46

(62)

(66)

11
14
49
56
63

36
38
39
48
58

(75)

(76)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 22:04.6

1
24
55
87

127

(168)

(233)

18:40.0
22:20.0
22:54.0
22:56.0
23:33.0
23:52.0
26:30.0

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 22:55.0

15
36
69
111
157
(219)

(285)

21:21.0
22:10.0
23:07.0
23:55.0
24:02.0
26:14.0
26:35.0

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 23:48.6

11
25
74
130
193

21:15.0
21:20.0
24:30.0
25:40.0
26:18.0

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 24:03.8

36
74
113
161
219
(294)
(370)

23:18.0
23:29.0
23:30.0
24:16.0
25:46.0
33:12.0
33:35.0

18:40.0

41:00.0
1.03:54.0
1:26:50.0
1:50:23.0
2:14:15.0
2:40:45.0

21:21.0

43:31.0
1:06:38.0
1:30:33.0
1.54:35.0
2:20:49.0
2:47:24.0

21:15.0
42:35.0
1.07:05.0
1:.32:45.0
1:59:03.0

23:18.0

46:47.0
1:10:17.0
1:34:33.0
2:00:19.0
2:33:31.0
3:07:06.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
3:40.0
4:14.0
4:16.0
4:53.0
5:12.0
7:50.0

0:00.0
0:49.0
1:46.0
2:34.0
2:41.0
4:53.0
5:14.0

0:00.0
0:05.0
3:15.0
4:25.0
5:03.0

0:00.0
0:11.0
0:12.0
0:58.0
2:28.0
9:54.0
10:17.0
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Race Date
September 27, 2014

Hanson's Invitational Girls Div. 1 Varsity
Final Team Results

Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lakeshore Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):224 Average Time: 24:27.0
1 240 Hailey Lynch 12 26 26 22:36.0 22:36.0 0:00.0
2 236  Samantha Costanzo 12 37 63 23:23.0 45:59.0 0:47.0
3 234  Megan Blaesing 9 52 115 25:10.0 1:11:09.0 2:34.0
4 238  Kathryn Finn 12 54 169 25:30.0 1:36:39.0 2:54.0
5 239 Tori Huyghe 9 55 224 25:36.0 2:02:15.0 3:00.0
6 235  Alexandra Costanzo 12 (60) (284) 26:02.0 2:28:17.0 3:26.0
7 237  Angelica Ferriera 12 (72) (355) 29:52.0 2:58:09.0 7:16.0
Team - Fraser Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):263 Average Time: 26:17.0
1 78  Katelyn Hejza 12 17 17 21:33.0 21:33.0 0:00.0
2 82 Leah Russell 11 50 67 25:00.0 46:33.0 3:27.0
3 79  Annabelle Hoover 10 53 120 25:13.0 1:11:46.0 3:40.0
4 83 Lynsey Russell 11 70 190 29:20.0 1:41:06.0 7:47.0
5 84  Nicole Sherry 11 73 263 30:19.0 2:11:25.0 8:46.0
6 81  Cheyenne Kucinski 10 (74) (337) 30:25.0 2:41:50.0 8:52.0
Team - Roseville Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):295 Average Time: 26:34.2
1 176  Eleni Haralampopoulos 12 44 44 24:00.0 24:00.0 0:00.0
2 180  Michelle Warderlow 12 51 95 25:08.0 49:08.0 1:08.0
3 178  Jamie Salinas 11 61 156 26:13.0 1:15:21.0 2:13.0
4 175 Kye Dozier 12 67 223 27:37.0 1:42:58.0 3:37.0
5 173  Megan Allen 12 72 295 29:53.0 2:12:51.0 5:53.0
6 177  Morgan Howard 9 (77) (372) 36:14.0  2:49:05.0 12:14.0
7 174 Sarah Allen 9 (78) (450) 36:20.0 3:25:25.0 12:20.0
Team - Warren Cousino Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):317 Average Time: 26:48.4
1 381 Katie Vitella 12 57 57 25:45.0 25:45.0 0:00.0
2 379 Lizzie Melcher 11 59 116 25:54.0 51:39.0 0:09.0
3 380 Megan Thomas 11 64 180 26:29.0 1:18:08.0 0:44.0
4 375 Brenna Barreiro 12 68 248 27:45.0 1:45:53.0 2:00.0
5 376  Angel Bondurant 11 69 317 28:09.0 2:14:02.0 2:24.0
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